
TABLE 3.13.1 
SAFETY RELATED FIRE DETECTION INSTRUMENTS

Fire Zone 
lA 
IB 
IC 
IE 
IF 
2A 
2B 
2C 
2D 
3B 
3C 
3D 
4A 
4B 
4D 
5A 
5B 
SC 
6 
7A 
7B 
7C 
8 
12A 
13C 
14A 
15A 
15B 
16 
17 
19A 
19B 
19C 
20 
23A 

3.13/4.13

Location 
"B" RHR Room 
"A" RHR Room 
RCIC Room 
HPCI Room
Reactor 
Reactor 
Reactor 
Reactor 
Reactor 
Reactor 
Reactor 
Reactor 
Reactor 
Reactor

Instruments 
Flame

Building-Torus Compartment 
Bldg. 935' elev - TIP Drive Area 
Bldg. 935' elev - CRD HCU Area East 
Bldg. 935' elev - CRD HCU Area West 
Bldg. 935' - LPCI Injection Valve Area 
Bldg. 962' elev - SBLC Area 

Bldg. 962' elev - South 

Bldg. 962' elev - RBCCW Pump Area 
Bldg. 985' elev - South 

Bldg. 985' elev - RBCCW Hx Area
SBGT System Room 
Reactor Bldg. 1001' elev - South 
Reactor Bldg. 1001' elev - North 
Reactor Bldg. - Fuel Pool Cooling Pump Area 
Reactor Building 1027' elev 
Battery Room 
Battery Room 
Battery Room 
Cable Spreading Room
Turbine Bldg.  
Turbine Bldg.  
Turbine Bldg.  
#12 DG Room & 
#11 DG Room & 
Turbine Bldg.  
Turbine Bldg.  
Turbine Bldg.  
Turbine Bldg.  
Turbine Bldg.

- 4.16 KV Switchgear 
- 911' elev - MCC 133 Area 
- 4.16 KV Switchgear 
Day Tank Room 
Day Tank Room 
931' elev - Cable Corridor 

941' elev - Cable Corridor 
931' elev - Water Treatment Area 
931' elev - MCC 142-143 Area 
931' elev - FW Pipe Chase

Heating Boiler Room 
Intake Structure Pump Room

Minimum 
Heat

Operable 
Smoke 

1 
1 
1 
2 
7 
1 
10 
11 
1 
2 
5.  
4 
4 
5 
2 
7 
3 
1 
5 
1 
1 
1 
7 
3 
1 
2

3 
3

3 
3 
5 
1 

3
1

18 9Y 
REV


